
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

50 

72 

64 

51 

63 

8 

06 

36 

74 

18 

07 

02 

7 

37 

15 

5 

69 

95 

99 

137 

22 

195 

14 

52 

175 

04 

34 

19 

87 

92 

76 

68 

138 

26 

Class 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

2 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name 

Peter Norton 

Peter Shadowen 

Perry Simonds 

Ken Kannard 

Stephen Simonds 

Don Tucker 

Doug Piner 

Will Perry 

William Phee 

James Lindenthal 

Andrew Wright 

Leanna Wright 

Larry Svaton 

David Blain 

Paul Mevoli 

Charles Guest 

John Fine 

Charles Fullgraf 

Michael Kamalian 

Charlie Valdez 

Riley Salyer 

Michael Fox 

Conner Kelleher 

Andrew Nelson 

Eric Yagel 

Stewart Black 

Chris Taylor 

Joseph Gersch 

Blair Deffenbaugh 

Kent Carter 

James Rogerson 

Gary Wagner 

Stephanie Andersen 

Billy Parrott 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.905 

1:38.265 

1:38.391 

1:38.931 

1:39.146 

1:40.408 

1:41.586 

1:42.962 

1:44.153 

1:44.233 

1:47.865 

1:48.360 

1:48.509 

1:50.593 

1:50.716 

1:53.393 

1:54.769 

1:54.906 

1:55.317 

1:49.635 

1:49.648 

1:49.940 

1:50.281 

1:50.450 

1:51.303 

1:51.423 

1:51.670 

1:51.776 

1:53.460 

1:53.895 

1:54.492 

1:54.674 

1:55.560 

In Session 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:38.773 

1:38.428 

1:39.531 

1:39.556 

1:39.852 

1:41.312 

1:41.620 

1:43.224 

1:44.521 

1:44.494 

1:48.885 

1:49.098 

1:50.535 

1:51.707 

1:55.650 

1:54.036 

1:54.989 

1:55.759 

1:57.648 

1:49.749 

1:50.223 

1:50.314 

1:50.457 

1:50.669 

1:51.515 

1:51.524 

1:51.704 

1:52.121 

1:54.089 

1:53.905 

1:54.588 

1:55.415 

1:55.759 

2nd Session 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 R1: Sat 25min 

G5 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Caterham Seven 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z3 

Honda CRX 

Acura TSX ITS 

Mazda RX-7 

Triumph Spitfire 

Mini Cooper 

Lotus Caterham 7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mazda 2 

Toyota Yaris 

Honda Fit 

Mazda 2 

Honda Fit 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda 2 

Mini 

Hometown 

Pelham NC 

West Palm Beach FL 

WInnsboro TX 

Sebring Fl 

Rosharon TX 

Memphis TN 

Hampstead NC 

Sale Creek TN 

Cumming GA 

Morgantown wv 

Murfreesboro TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Alvin TX 

Trent Woods NC 

Treasure Island FL 

Greensboro NC 

Norcross GA 

Philadelphia TN 

Marietta GA 

Austin TX 

Longview TX 

League City TX 

Sugar Land TX 

Dunnville ON 

Brownsburg IN 

Greensboro NC 

Elroy TX 

Conroe TX 

Sylva NC 

HOUSTON TX 

Angleton TX 

Knoxville TN 

Racine WI 

Barbourville KY 
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Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2022 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 5 B-Spec, EP, FP, HP, GTL 

G5 R2 Grid 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 
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